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C.N. Clubes C.N. Clubes - 22 Mao

Soraia e André 599
Bachelor 971
José Batista 273
Atlantis 375
Fish & Cruise 503
Fermar 641

Vitamine Sea 540
Soraia e André 963

Atlantis 921
Fish & Cruise 143
José Batista 832

Bachelor 370
Vitamine Sea 147

Fermar 842

Soraia e André 799

Atlantis 184

Bachelor 986

Fish & Cruise 554
Vitamine Sea 888

José Batista 927
Fermar 823
Soraia e André 862
Atlantis 864
José Batista 644
Vitamine Sea 678
Bachelor 859
Fish & Cruise 854
Fermar 611
Soraia e André 948
Bachelor 817
José Batista 934
Atlantis 549

Portugal - Albufeira

18 de Fevereiro de 2018

Classificacao Individual
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Valter Gago
Miguel Silva
Eduardo Guela
Manuel Neves
Joéo Pardal
José Salvador
Paulo Fernandes
Artur Venancio
Pedro H Costa
Jo&o Santos
José Pereira
Norberto Martins
Ivo Machado
Nuno Sousa
Pedro Pereira
Alexandre Dionisio
Raul Melgaco
Tomé Jdia
Juan Pato
Joaquim Aradjo
Manuel Amador
Agostinho Fernandes
Anténio Oliveira
Sérgio Dias
Nuno Fontainhas
José Rolo
Francisco Frazéo
Silvio Santos
Micael Gongalves
Ricardo Lavandeira
Marco Pereira

Carlos Oliveira

CPNDA A-Grundens
C. N. Povoense - Casa Favais
Olhdo A
C. N. Povoense - Casa Favais
CPNDA A-Grundens
CPNDA B
CPNDA C
Olhdo A
CN Ericeira NBS
AAP 1
Pampilhosa
Olhdo A
Sesimbra
CPNDA C
Pampilhosa
CPNDA A-Grundens
Nazaré A
Olh&o B
C. N. Povoense - Casa Favais
Nazaré A
Cavaguense
Sesimbra
GD Amarelos
Cavaguense
CPNDA B
Sesimbra
Olhdo A
C. N. Povoense - Casa Favais
GD Amarelos
Cavaquense
AAP 1
CPNDA B

C.N. Clubes C.N. Clubes - 22 Mao
18 de Fevereiro de 2018

49
61
58
70
41
41
71
58
53
47
41
39
39
79
45
35
45
36
38
40
65
40
43
36
30
37
28
67
36
43
34

146
132
124
110
98
87
126
114
109
99
98
85
83
123
103
94
91
85
81
72
117
93
80
80
78
71
65
111
76
74
74
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Fish & Cruise
Vitamine Sea
Fermar
Soraia e André
José Batista
Atlantis
Fish & Cruise
Bachelor
Vitamine Sea
Fermar
Soraia e André
José Batista
Atlantis
Bachelor
Vitamine Sea
Fish & Cruise
Fermar
Atlantis
José Batista
Bachelor
Vitamine Sea
Vitamine Sea
Bachelor
Fish & Cruise
Soraia e André
José Batista
Fermar
Atlantis
Vitamine Sea
Fermar
José Batista

Soraia e André

441
912
1184
677
860
903
1166
829
560
317
914
1161
721
987
836
447
951
693
844
1167
866
521
936
767
491
942
835
1170
886
1171
1165
970

Armindo Vaz
Paulo Matias
Gilberto Reis
Jodo Santinho
Joéo Pinto
Miguel Vieira
Vitor Coelho
Adérito Neves
Célio Alves
Camilo Santos
Reinaldo Piloto
Armando Costa
Carlos Sousa
Justino Carvalheira
Mario Cardoso
Luis Guerreiro
Manuel Pita
Antonio Moura
Carlos Jesus
Rui da Costa
Bruno Cabrita
Claudio Cristovéo
Hélio Silva
José Abade
Anténio Fernandes
Manuel Martins
Luis Silva
Anibal Silva
Francisco Silva
Pedro Antao
Joéo da Silva
Albino Vilarinho

C.N. Clubes C.N. Clubes - 22 Mao

18 de Fevereiro de 2018

CN Ericeira NBS
CN Ericeira NBS
GD Amarelos
C N de Portimao
Sesimbra
Pampilhosa
C N de Portimao
Amorim e Dias
CPNDA A-Grundens
AAP 1
CN Ericeira NBS
Amorim e Dias
Olh&o B
CPNDA C
Amorim e Dias
Nazaré A
Nazaré A
CPNDA C
CPNDA B
C N de Portiméo
GD Amarelos
Cavaquense
AAP 1
Pampilhosa
Olh&o B
Olhdo B
Amorim e Dias
APD Costa Azul
APD Costa Azul
APD Costa Azul
C N de Portiméo

APD Costa Azul

71
68
53
100
74
73
69
67
66
53
94
73
72
67
65
64
49
66
65
65
63
61
60
57
50
46
37
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
75
75
75
75
75
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